2024-2025 BUNNY ROUTE BUS 6

MORNING RUN
STOP 1 7:32
STOP 2 7:35
STOP 3 7:37
STOP 4 7:39
STOP 5 7:41
STOP 6 7:43
STOP 7 7:45
STOP 8 7:46
STOP 9 747
ARRIVE CC 8:10
ARRIVE ER 8:20
ARRIVE LG 8:30
AFTERNOON

Cave & Birch

Mtn. Ave/Glacier Dr.

Middle Springs / Fairholme
Mtn. Ave/Valleyview Walkway
Rundle Ave/Springs Crescent
Banff Legion — (Banff Ave)
Front BCHS

Fox & Banff Ave

Inns of Banff

Leave Yard at 2:50pm (11:25 on Half-day Fridays)

EARLY DISMISSAL FRIDAYS SCHOOL ORDER CHANGES: CC-ERS-LG

DEPART ER
DEPART LG
DEPART CC
STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7
STOP 8
STOP 9
STOP 10

3:15
3:31
3:38
4:02
4:03
4:05
4:08
4:10
4:13
4:16
4:18
4:20
4:22

12:00

12:10

*11:50*

12:40 Husky/Inns of Banff

12:41 Rotary Park (Pedestrian Lights)
12:42 Moose/Squirrel

12:45 BCHS - Back

12:47 Beaver/Buffalo — church
12:50 Cave and Birch

12:53 Mtn. Ave/Glacier Dr.

12:55 Middle Springs / Fairholme
12:57 Mtn. Ave/Valleyview Walkway
12:59 Rundle Ave/Springs Cres



